
IT Escalations and Complaints
 

Details of who to escalate or make a complaint to about the service you are or have received from IT. 
Please ensure you have consulted the IT Service levels on The Point so you understand what commitments are in place. 

IT Service Desk
(01243) 777979

Steve Blighton-Sande 
Change & Problem Manager 

steve.blighton-sande@capita.co.uk 
0330-22-23728 

Robert Straatman
Interim Service Delivery Manager

Robert.Straatman@capita-ictds.co.uk
075-2512-5313

Mehmet Ozgen
IT Service Operations Manager

mehmet.ozgen@westsussex.gov.uk 
0330-22-22301

Escalations can only be 
made once a valid case 
has been raised with the 

IT Service Desk. 

Can only be escalated one 
level at a time allowing 24 
hours between escalations. 

Only if no response 
received or not content 
with response can it be 
escalated to next level. 

Start

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

IT Escalations

IT Complaints, Compliments and other IT Service feedback

If you wish to make a formal complaint, give feedback or compliments please email dl.capita.its.feedback@westsussex.gov.uk 

You are encouraged to use the escalation contacts above prior to raising a complaint

Tim Tunstall
IT Client Director 

tim.tunstall@capita.co.uk 
07912 977614

Faye Mountain
Service Desk Manager

faye.mountain@capita.co.uk
02380 833618

Working Hours 08:30 – 14:30

Alternate contacts
Martin Richards 02380 832844
martin.richards@capita.co.uk

Claire Saigeman 02380 832432
claire.saigeman@capita.co.uk

http://theintranet.westsussex.gov.uk/Library/Documents/it-service-levels.pdf
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